
Time Event Phase

9:30 Men's 5000m - T54 Round 1  Heat 1
9:30 Men's Discus - F32 Final 
9:30 Women's Javelin - F37 Final 

10:00 Men's 5000m - T54 Round 1  Heat 2
10:30 Men's 5000m - T54 Round 1  Heat 3
11:00 Men's 5000m - T54 Round 1  Heat 4
12:00 Men's Discus - F58 Final 
12:00 Women's 100m - T12 Round 1  Heat 1
12:05 Women's 100m - T12 Round 1  Heat 2
12:10 Women's 100m - T12 Round 1  Heat 3
12:15 Women's 100m - T12 Round 1  Heat 4
12:20 Men's 100m - T54 Round 1  Heat 1
12:25 Men's 100m - T54 Round 1  Heat 2
12:30 Men's 100m - T54 Round 1  Heat 3
12:30 Men's Long Jump - F11 Final 
12:35 Men's 100m - T54 Round 1  Heat 4
12:35 Men's Discus - F38 Final 
13:15 Women's 200m - T53 Semifinal 1
13:20 Women's 200m - T53 Semifinal 2
13:25 Women's 200m - T54 Semifinal 1
13:30 Women's 200m - T54 Semifinal 2
13:35 Men's 200m - T12 Semifinal 1
13:40 Men's 200m - T12 Semifinal 2
13:45 Men's 200m - T12 Semifinal 3
13:50 Men's 100m - T38 Semifinal 1
13:55 Men's 100m - T38 Semifinal 2

14:00 Men's 100m - T52 Semifinal 1
14:05 Men's 100m - T52 Semifinal 2
14:10 Men's 100m - T53 Semifinal 1
14:15 Men's 100m - T53 Semifinal 2
14:20 Men's 100m - T53 Semifinal 3
14:25 Men's 100m - T54 Semifinal 1
14:30 Men's 100m - T54 Semifinal 2
14:30 Men's Javelin - F52 Final 
14:40 Women's 100m - T12 Semifinal 1
14:45 Women's 100m - T12 Semifinal 2
14:50 Women's 100m - T13 Semifinal 1
14:55 Women's 100m - T13 Semifinal 2
15:00 Men's 100m - T13 Final 
15:05 Men's 100m - T37 Final 
15:10 Men's 100m - T44 Final 
15:15 Women's 100m - T46 Final 
15:20 Men's 100m - T35 Final 
15:30 Men's Discus - F57 Final 
15:45 Women's Shot Put - F12 Final 
15:50 Men's 1500m - T54 Final 
16:25 Men's Shot Put - F53/54 Final 
16:30 Men's 800m - T37 Semifinal 1

Athletics

WED 6 SEP 2006

Stadsbroek

Daily Competition Schedule
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Time Event Phase

16:30 Men's High Jump - F42 Final 
16:35 Men's 800m - T37 Semifinal 2
16:40 Men's 800m - T52 Final 
16:45 Women's 800m - T53 Final 
16:50 Women's 800m - T54 Final 
17:25 Men's 400m - T46 Final 
17:30 Men's 400m - T11 Final B
17:32 Women's Javelin - F54/55/56 Final 
17:33 Women's Discus - F35/36/38 Final 
17:35 Men's 400m - T11 Final A
17:37 Men's Shot Put - F42 Final 
18:05 Men's High Jump - F44/46 Final 
18:10 Men's 200m - T12 Final B
18:15 Men's 200m - T12 Final A
18:20 Men's 200m - T36 Final 
18:25 Women's 200m - T52 Final 
19:00 Men's 5000m - T12 Final 

Athletics

WED 6 SEP 2006

Stadsbroek

Daily Competition Schedule
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WORLD RECORD 10.96 MANGANARO Aldo ITA Valencia (ESP) 19 JUL 1995
GAMES RECORD 10.96 SMYTH Jason IRL Assen (NED) 5 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 247 SMYTH Jason T13 IRL 4 JUL 1987 4 0.210 10.86 WR

2 256 SCHROEDER Matthias T13 GER 24 SEP 1982 6 0.210 11.05

3 254 NTUTU Jonathan T13 RSA 4 FEB 1986 5 0.216 11.25

4 246 PROTOS Ioannis T13 GRE 26 SEP 1982 8 0.242 11.30

5 250 GALINSKI Kordian T13 POL 8 NOV 1977 1 0.180 F1 11.40 PB

6 279 JIMENEZ Angel T13 CUB 20 SEP 1981 7 0.220 11.42

7 257 FACHIE Neil T13 GBR 12 MAR 1984 2 0.185 11.44

238 ANDRADE Andre T13 BRA 4 JAN 1981 3 F2 DQ R 162.7

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best R IAAF rule
Rk Rank WR World Record

Athletics

Men's 100m - T13

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.05 MOKGALAGADI Teboho RSA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 13.14 MOKGALAGADI Teboho RSA Assen (NED) 5 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1062 MOKGALAGADI Teboho T35 RSA 29 NOV 1983 4 12.98 WR

2 1053 FU Xinhan T35 CHN 27 NOV 1984 3 13.27

3 1058 HALLDORSSON Jon T35 ISL 24 SEP 1982 1 13.58

4 1064 UPSDELL Lloyd T35 GBR 3 JUN 1983 6 13.89

5 1063 QUIATOL Hugues T35 FRA 18 FEB 1970 5 14.11

6 1057 LETKAS Ioannis T35 GRE 1 NOV 1982 8 14.32

7 1050 FLEMMING Eric T35 CAN 24 OCT 1982 2 15.09

8 1112 SYMEOV Andreas T35 CYP 27 OCT 1982 7 18.19

Legend:
Fn False start Rk Rank WR World Record

Athletics

Men's 100m - T35

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.94 ALLEK Mohamed ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 11.94 ALLEK Mohamed ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1199 THRUPP Darren T37 AUS 6 DEC 1966 7 12.41 Q PB

2 1154 YANG Chen T37 CHN 29 JAN 1989 2 12.44 Q

3 1176 SCHRAMM Rene T37 GER 21 SEP 1976 3 12.53 q PB

4 1188 CARDOZO Benjamin T37 MEX 30 MAY 1985 4 F1 12.65

5 1152 HAMDI Fares T37 TUN 17 APR 1980 1 12.87 PB

6 1157 LACNAK Lukas T37 CZE 15 AUG 1985 6 13.20

7 1179 HARDING Jamie T37 GBR 20 JUL 1990 5 13.44

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T37

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

5 SEP 2006
12:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.94 ALLEK Mohamed ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 11.94 ALLEK Mohamed ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Wind: -0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1182 SLADE Matt T37 NZL 17 APR 1978 5 12.22 Q PB

2 1184 AL ANSARI Ali T37 UAE 13 MAR 1978 6 12.61 Q

3 1172 de KOCK Le-Irvine T37 RSA 1 JUL 1981 4 12.61 q

4 1180 HERBERT Stephen T37 GBR 3 FEB 1975 7 12.67

5 1191 BARINOV Vladislav T37 RUS 10 JAN 1982 2 12.75

6 1189 CORREA Christian T37 MEX 14 MAY 1980 3 13.84

7 1156 KOHOUT Jiri T37 CZE 10 JAN 1986 1 F1 14.00

1226 MERWE van der Fanie T37 RSA 25 FEB 1986 8 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T37

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

5 SEP 2006
12:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.94 ALLEK Mohamed ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 11.94 ALLEK Mohamed ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Wind: -0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1154 YANG Chen T37 CHN 29 JAN 1989 7 11.79 WR

2 1182 SLADE Matt T37 NZL 17 APR 1978 6 12.28

3 1199 THRUPP Darren T37 AUS 6 DEC 1966 4 12.42

4 1172 de KOCK Le-Irvine T37 RSA 1 JUL 1981 1 12.52 PB

5 1178 CHURM Michael T37 GBR 3 OCT 1981 3 12.53

6 1147 ALLEK Mohamed T37 ALG 17 SEP 1974 5 12.54

7 1176 SCHRAMM Rene T37 GER 21 SEP 1976 2 12.61

8 1184 AL ANSARI Ali T37 UAE 13 MAR 1978 8 12.86

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record

Athletics

Men's 100m - T37

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.76 PAYTON Stephen GBR Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1239 SULLIVAN Timothy T38 AUS 1 6 1 -0.6 11.53 Q GR

2 1218 ZHOU Wenjun T38 CHN 2 3 1 +0.1 11.64 Q PB

3 1211 CHIDA Mohamed T38 TUN 1 2 2 -0.6 11.65 Q PB

4 1234 SENYK Mykyta T38 UKR 1 3 3 -0.6 11.80 Q PB

5 1213 PINHEIRO Edson T38 BRA 1 7 4 -0.6 11.91 q PB

6 1233 ONUFRIYENKO Andriy T38 UKR 2 5 2 +0.1 11.96 Q PB

7 1222 MARINOS Aristotelis T38 GRE 2 1 3 +0.1 12.11 Q

8 1228 STANDER Marius T38 RSA 2 7 4 +0.1 12.28 q

9 1087 TSAGANIS Spyridon T38 GRE 1 4 5 -0.6 12.41 PB

10 1225 CARRAPISO Juan Ramon T38 ESP 2 4 5 +0.1 12.53 PB

11 1215 PHELAN Barry T38 CAN 2 2 6 +0.1 12.67

12 1224 CURFS Lars T38 NED 1 5 6 -0.6 13.16 PB

1238 O'HANLON Evan T38 AUS 2 6 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 100m - T38

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:50

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.76 PAYTON Stephen GBR Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Wind: -0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1239 SULLIVAN Timothy T38 AUS 16 SEP 1975 6 11.53 Q GR

2 1211 CHIDA Mohamed T38 TUN 11 SEP 1982 2 11.65 Q PB

3 1234 SENYK Mykyta T38 UKR 9 FEB 1990 3 11.80 Q PB

4 1213 PINHEIRO Edson T38 BRA 3 JUN 1979 7 11.91 PB

5 1087 TSAGANIS Spyridon T38 GRE 27 MAR 1980 4 12.41 PB

6 1224 CURFS Lars T38 NED 5 APR 1984 5 13.16 PB

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T38

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.53 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1218 ZHOU Wenjun T38 CHN 1 JUL 1986 3 11.64 Q PB

2 1233 ONUFRIYENKO Andriy T38 UKR 7 JAN 1983 5 F1 11.96 Q PB

3 1222 MARINOS Aristotelis T38 GRE 20 MAY 1982 1 12.11 Q

4 1228 STANDER Marius T38 RSA 14 MAY 1984 7 12.28 q

5 1225 CARRAPISO Juan Ramon T38 ESP 22 APR 1976 4 12.53 PB

6 1215 PHELAN Barry T38 CAN 22 AUG 1985 2 12.67

1238 O'HANLON Evan T38 AUS 4 MAY 1988 6 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T38

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.08 SHIRLEY Marlon USA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 11.08 SHIRLEY Marlon USA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: -0.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1350 PISTORIUS Oscar T44 RSA 22 NOV 1986 4 11.32

2 1322 FRASURE Brian T44 USA 2 FEB 1973 5 11.47

3 1349 VAN DER LINDE Joseph T44 RSA 6 11.69

4 1319 CAMPBELL Jeremy T44 USA 19 AUG 1987 3 11.97

5 1346 BAUSCH Christoph T44 SUI 15 OCT 1984 8 12.24

6 1330 LINHART Michael T44 AUT 3 MAY 1973 7 12.46

7 1331 MAYER Robert T44 AUT 19 SEP 1980 1 12.58

8 1345 GUTIERREZ Victor T44 ESP 21 JUL 1970 2 12.88

Legend:
Fn False start Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T44

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 17.01 BEAUDOIN Andre CAN Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 17.76 BEAUDOIN Andre CAN Birmingham (GBR) 14 AUG 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 517 BERGERON Dean T52 CAN 1 2 1 +0.1 17.89 Q

2 546 HERNANDEZ Salvador T52 MEX 1 6 2 +0.1 17.95 Q

3 537 BOESCH Beat T52 SUI 2 3 1 -0.7 18.07 Q

4 516 BEAUDOIN Andre T52 CAN 2 6 2 -0.7 18.31 Q

5 526 PETH Rungsri T52 THA 1 3 3 +0.1 18.80 Q

6 547 CASTILLO Marcos T52 VEN 2 5 3 -0.7 18.84 Q PB

7 524 YAEZAWA Yasunari T52 JPN 2 4 4 -0.7 20.29 q

8 549 TING Chee Keong T52 SIN 1 5 4 +0.1 28.34 q

9 535 CORREIA Joao T52 POR 1 4 5 +0.1 36.86

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 100m - T52

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:00

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 17.01 BEAUDOIN Andre CAN Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 17.76 BEAUDOIN Andre CAN Birmingham (GBR) 14 AUG 1998

Wind: +0.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 517 BERGERON Dean T52 CAN 12 FEB 1969 2 17.89 Q

2 546 HERNANDEZ Salvador T52 MEX 31 DEC 1963 6 17.95 Q

3 526 PETH Rungsri T52 THA 2 MAY 1982 3 18.80 Q

4 549 TING Chee Keong T52 SIN 9 JUL 1972 5 28.34 q

5 535 CORREIA Joao T52 POR 20 JUL 1983 4 F1 36.86

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T52

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 17.01 BEAUDOIN Andre CAN Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 17.76 BEAUDOIN Andre CAN Birmingham (GBR) 14 AUG 1998

Wind: -0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 537 BOESCH Beat T52 SUI 27 NOV 1971 3 18.07 Q

2 516 BEAUDOIN Andre T52 CAN 10 SEP 1958 6 18.31 Q

3 547 CASTILLO Marcos T52 VEN 24 DEC 1976 5 18.84 Q PB

4 524 YAEZAWA Yasunari T52 JPN 11 AUG 1965 4 20.29 q

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T52

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 14.78 PARRY Matthew USA Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 15.62 PARRY Matthew USA Berlin (GER) 23 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 581 GEORGE Joshua T53 USA 3 6 1 +1.0 15.02 Q GR

2 612 BIN NORDIN Muhammad T53 SIN 1 2 1 -0.3 15.16 Q GR

3 590 PICHET Krungget T53 THA 2 2 1 -0.3 15.18 Q

4 578 LAKATOS Brent T53 CAN 2 3 2 -0.3 15.32 Q

5 583 LI Huzhao T53 CHN 3 5 2 +1.0 15.64 Q

6 587 HONG Suk-Man T53 KOR 1 5 2 -0.3 15.66 Q

7 609 RAMIREZ Jaime T53 MEX 3 3 3 +1.0 15.90 q

8 596 GUERIN Roy T53 IRL 2 5 3 -0.3 16.33 q PB

9 610 AGUILAR Jesus T53 VEN 1 4 3 -0.3 16.40

10 606 ALHBABI Ayed T53 UAE 3 7 4 +1.0 16.42 PB

11 576 GAUTHIER Eric T53 CAN 3 4 5 +1.0 16.48

11 577 LACHANCE Jason T53 CAN 1 7 4 -0.3 16.48

13 601 BUSHELL Michael T53 GBR 2 6 4 -0.3 16.54

14 599 MITIC Bojan T53 SUI 2 4 5 -0.3 16.55

15 611 AL GANAIDL Fahad T53 KSA 3 2 6 +1.0 16.56

591 SOPA Intasen T53 THA 1 3 F1 F2 DQ R 162.7

604 GOMEZ Walter T53 ARG 1 6 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False Start GR Games Record
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 100m - T53

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:10

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 14.78 PARRY Matthew USA Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 15.62 PARRY Matthew USA Berlin (GER) 23 JUL 1994

Wind: -0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 612 BIN NORDIN Muhammad T53 SIN 30 MAR 1988 2 15.16 Q GR

2 587 HONG Suk-Man T53 KOR 7 DEC 1975 5 15.66 Q

3 610 AGUILAR Jesus T53 VEN 14 MAY 1963 4 16.40

4 577 LACHANCE Jason T53 CAN 29 DEC 1980 7 16.48

591 SOPA Intasen T53 THA 25 MAR 1982 3 F1 F2 DQ R 162.7

604 GOMEZ Walter T53 ARG 30 APR 1984 6 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False start GR Games Record
Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T53

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 14.78 PARRY Matthew USA Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 15.16 BIN NORDIN Muhammad SIN Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: -0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 590 PICHET Krungget T53 THA 16 MAR 1975 2 15.18 Q

2 578 LAKATOS Brent T53 CAN 1 JUN 1980 3 15.32 Q

3 596 GUERIN Roy T53 IRL 14 MAR 1975 5 16.33 PB

4 601 BUSHELL Michael T53 GBR 8 JUN 1990 6 16.54

5 599 MITIC Bojan T53 SUI 27 AUG 1985 4 16.55

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T53

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 14.78 PARRY Matthew USA Atlanta (USA)
GAMES RECORD 15.16 BIN NORDIN Muhammad SIN Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +1.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 581 GEORGE Joshua T53 USA 18 MAR 1984 6 15.02 Q GR

2 583 LI Huzhao T53 CHN 18 JAN 1989 5 15.64 Q

3 609 RAMIREZ Jaime T53 MEX 30 APR 1963 3 F1 15.90 q

4 606 ALHBABI Ayed T53 UAE 1 SEP 1976 7 16.42 PB

5 576 GAUTHIER Eric T53 CAN 2 AUG 1975 4 16.48

6 611 AL GANAIDL Fahad T53 KSA 23 SEP 1984 2 16.56

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T53

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.60 HOLDING David GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 4 3 1 +0.2 14.25 Q GR

2 693 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny T54 NED 3 4 1 +0.1 14.60 Q =GR

3 706 TAHTI Leo-Pekka T54 FIN 2 8 1 -1.0 14.69 Q

4 662 LI Jun T54 CHN 3 8 2 +0.1 14.74 Q PB

5 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 4 5 2 +0.2 14.80 Q

6 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 3 1 3 +0.1 14.95 Q

7 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 4 7 3 +0.2 15.03 Q

8 709 LOCCO Hubert T54 FRA 1 3 1 +0.9 15.09 Q

9 713 CLEEM Sebastian T54 GER 1 5 2 +0.9 15.12 Q

10 663 XIAO Jialin T54 CHN 4 2 4 +0.2 15.18 q PB

11 732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 2 1 2 -1.0 15.19 Q

12 724 ALNAQBI Jasim T54 UAE 4 4 5 +0.2 15.28 q

13 683 SUPHACHAI Koysub T54 THA 2 6 3 -1.0 15.34 Q

14 669 NAGAO Yoshifumi T54 JPN 2 7 4 -1.0 15.38 q

15 726 VAHDANI Mohammad T54 UAE 3 2 4 +0.1 15.39 q PB

16 655 MATHIESON Colin T54 CAN 4 6 6 +0.2 15.47

17 731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 1 2 3 +0.9 15.57 Q

18 698 GOBE Christian T54 SUI 4 1 7 +0.2 15.68

19 657 THOM Curtis T54 CAN 2 3 5 -1.0 15.69

20 649 BAKER James T54 CAN 1 6 4 +0.9 15.70

21 746 NICHOLSON Richard T54 AUS 3 5 5 +0.1 15.75

22 659 CASWELL Brandon T54 USA 1 4 5 +0.9 15.81

23 720 BOTSYO Nkegbe T54 GHA 4 8 8 +0.2 15.88

24 744 CAMERON Matthew T54 AUS 2 5 6 -1.0 15.90

25 661 HIGHTOWER Erik T54 USA 2 2 7 -1.0 15.92

26 679 EKKACHAI Janthon T54 THA 1 8 6 +0.9 16.00

27 742 OTTOSON Andreas T54 SWE 3 3 6 +0.1 16.25

28 735 VALLADARES Juan T54 VEN 1 7 7 +0.9 16.36

29 695 BAPTISTA Alberto T54 POR 1 1 8 +0.9 17.10

30 677 ALSULAILI Khaled T54 KUW 2 4 8 -1.0 17.11

727 MOLINA SIBAJA Laurems T54 CRC 3 7 DNS

702 THIAW Moussa T54 SEN 3 6 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
=GR Equal Games Record DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Round 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:20

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.60 HOLDING David GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.9 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 709 LOCCO Hubert T54 FRA 6 NOV 1974 3 15.09 Q

2 713 CLEEM Sebastian T54 GER 10 AUG 1984 5 15.12 Q

3 731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 13 DEC 1978 2 15.57 Q

4 649 BAKER James T54 CAN 9 JUN 1973 6 15.70

5 659 CASWELL Brandon T54 USA 2 SEP 1988 4 F1 15.81

6 679 EKKACHAI Janthon T54 THA 9 SEP 1979 8 16.00

7 735 VALLADARES Juan T54 VEN 11 OCT 1980 7 16.36

8 695 BAPTISTA Alberto T54 POR 26 JAN 1971 1 17.10

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.60 HOLDING David GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Wind: -1.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 706 TAHTI Leo-Pekka T54 FIN 22 JUN 1983 8 14.69 Q

2 732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 28 OCT 1978 1 15.19 Q

3 683 SUPHACHAI Koysub T54 THA 15 JUL 1977 6 15.34 Q

4 669 NAGAO Yoshifumi T54 JPN 9 FEB 1963 7 15.38

5 657 THOM Curtis T54 CAN 13 JUN 1986 3 15.69

6 744 CAMERON Matthew T54 AUS 20 SEP 1985 5 15.90

7 661 HIGHTOWER Erik T54 USA 6 APR 1986 2 F1 15.92

8 677 ALSULAILI Khaled T54 KUW 31 MAR 1970 4 17.11

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.60 HOLDING David GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 693 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny T54 NED 16 SEP 1980 4 14.60 Q =GR

2 662 LI Jun T54 CHN 3 FEB 1975 8 14.74 Q PB

3 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 30 MAR 1983 1 F1 14.95 Q

4 726 VAHDANI Mohammad T54 UAE 23 OCT 1979 2 15.39 q PB

5 746 NICHOLSON Richard T54 AUS 30 JUN 1970 5 15.75

6 742 OTTOSON Andreas T54 SWE 13 JUL 1989 3 16.25

727 MOLINA SIBAJA Laurems T54 CRC 2 OCT 1978 7 DNS

702 THIAW Moussa T54 SEN 6 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
=GR Equal Games Record DNS Did not Start Fn False start PB Personal Best
q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.60 HOLDING David GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 JUN 1979 3 14.25 Q GR

2 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 4 APR 1983 5 F1 14.80 Q

3 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 30 MAY 1983 7 15.03 Q

4 663 XIAO Jialin T54 CHN 13 DEC 1986 2 15.18 PB

5 724 ALNAQBI Jasim T54 UAE 22 JUN 1978 4 15.28

6 655 MATHIESON Colin T54 CAN 1 APR 1979 6 15.47

7 698 GOBE Christian T54 SUI 13 MAY 1977 1 15.68

8 720 BOTSYO Nkegbe T54 GHA 2 JUL 1979 8 15.88

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.25 WEIR David GBR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 1 6 1 +0.4 14.35 Q

2 693 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny T54 NED 1 5 2 +0.4 14.36 Q

3 706 TAHTI Leo-Pekka T54 FIN 1 3 3 +0.4 14.52 Q

4 662 LI Jun T54 CHN 2 3 1 +0.3 14.87 Q

4 709 LOCCO Hubert T54 FRA 1 4 4 +0.4 14.87 q

6 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 2 6 2 +0.3 15.00 Q

7 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 1 8 5 +0.4 15.03 q

7 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 2 1 3 +0.3 15.03 Q

9 663 XIAO Jialin T54 CHN 1 2 6 +0.4 15.06 PB

10 683 SUPHACHAI Koysub T54 THA 2 2 4 +0.3 15.30

11 669 NAGAO Yoshifumi T54 JPN 2 8 5 +0.3 15.39

12 726 VAHDANI Mohammad T54 UAE 1 7 7 +0.4 15.48

13 713 CLEEM Sebastian T54 GER 2 4 6 +0.3 15.65

14 724 ALNAQBI Jasim T54 UAE 2 7 7 +0.3 15.82

731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 1 1 DNS

732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 2 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:25

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.25 WEIR David GBR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.4 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 JUN 1979 6 14.35 Q

2 693 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny T54 NED 16 SEP 1980 5 14.36 Q

3 706 TAHTI Leo-Pekka T54 FIN 22 JUN 1983 3 14.52 Q

4 709 LOCCO Hubert T54 FRA 6 NOV 1974 4 14.87 q

5 681 SAICHON Konjen T54 THA 30 MAR 1983 8 15.03 q

6 663 XIAO Jialin T54 CHN 13 DEC 1986 2 15.06 PB

7 726 VAHDANI Mohammad T54 UAE 23 OCT 1979 7 15.48

731 SANDOVAL Fredy T54 MEX 13 DEC 1978 1 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 TAHTI Leo-Pekka FIN Ibach (SUI) 25 MAY 2006
GAMES RECORD 14.25 WEIR David GBR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 662 LI Jun T54 CHN 3 FEB 1975 3 14.87 Q

2 648 RACHIF Maamar T54 ALG 4 APR 1983 6 15.00 Q

3 730 SANCHEZ Fernando T54 MEX 30 MAY 1983 1 15.03 Q

4 683 SUPHACHAI Koysub T54 THA 15 JUL 1977 2 15.30

5 669 NAGAO Yoshifumi T54 JPN 9 FEB 1963 8 15.39

6 713 CLEEM Sebastian T54 GER 10 AUG 1984 4 15.65

7 724 ALNAQBI Jasim T54 UAE 22 JUN 1978 7 15.82

732 VALDOVINOS Gonzalo T54 MEX 28 OCT 1978 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T54

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:30

Results

ATM116C00002_116_C73A 1.0 Report Created WED 6 SEP 2006 14:26     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 21.77 ADESOJI Adekundo NGR Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 22.80 BELHAJ Ahmed TUN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 174 LANGENHOVEN Hilton T12 RSA 2 5 1 +1.0 22.66 Q GR

2 140 LI Yansong T12 CHN 3 5 1 +0.3 22.90 Q

3 132 KHALDI Mahmoud T12 TUN 3 7 2 +0.3 22.93 q

4 138 JAMISON Josiah T12 USA 1 5 1 -1.1 23.20 Q

5 172 WOZNIAK Daniel T12 POL 2 1 2 +1.0 23.27 q

6 213 KOPTEV Andrey T12 RUS 2 3 3 +1.0 23.32 q

7 201 SANTANA Ricardo T12 VEN 1 1 2 -1.1 23.53 q

8 137 SOUZA Julio Cesar T12 BRA 3 3 3 +0.3 23.85 q

9 167 SANCHEZ Francisco T12 ESP 1 7 3 -1.1 23.89

10 202 VILLARREAL Jose Luis T12 VEN 2 7 4 +1.0 24.16

11 216 BERNARD Jonathan T12 AUS 3 1 4 +0.3 24.18

134 MORAES Pedro Cesar T12 BRA 1 3 DQ R 144.2

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 144.2  -  Receiving assistance

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified GR Games Record Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 200m - T12

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:35

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 21.77 ADESOJI Adekundo NGR Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 22.80 BELHAJ Ahmed TUN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Wind: -1.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 138 JAMISON Josiah T12 USA 18 AUG 1982 5 0.182 23.20 Q

2 201 SANTANA Ricardo T12 VEN 17 MAY 1982 1 0.188 23.53 q

3 167 SANCHEZ Francisco T12 ESP 4 MAR 1983 7 0.185 23.89

134 MORAES Pedro Cesar T12 BRA 28 AUG 1973 3 0.236 DQ R 144.2i

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T12

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.77 ADESOJI Adekundo NGR Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 22.72 MORAES Pedro Cesar BRA Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +1.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 174 LANGENHOVEN Hilton T12 RSA 21 JUN 1983 5 F1 22.66 Q GR

2 172 WOZNIAK Daniel T12 POL 26 JUN 1978 1 0.199 23.27

3 213 KOPTEV Andrey T12 RUS 28 FEB 1984 3 0.179 23.32

4 202 VILLARREAL Jose Luis T12 VEN 13 OCT 1978 7 0.255 24.16

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T12

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.77 ADESOJI Adekundo NGR Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 22.66 LANGENHOVEN Hilton RSA Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 140 LI Yansong T12 CHN 17 JUN 1982 5 22.90 Q

2 132 KHALDI Mahmoud T12 TUN 6 DEC 1985 7 0.199 22.93 q

3 137 SOUZA Julio Cesar T12 BRA 19 FEB 1977 3 0.174 23.85

4 216 BERNARD Jonathan T12 AUS 26 SEP 1986 1 0.146 24.18

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T12

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.77 ADESOJI Adekundo NGR Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 22.66 LANGENHOVEN Hilton RSA Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 140 LI Yansong T12 CHN 17 JUN 1982 5 0.200 22.43 GR

2 174 LANGENHOVEN Hilton T12 RSA 21 JUN 1983 3 0.173 22.54

3 132 KHALDI Mahmoud T12 TUN 6 DEC 1985 7 0.210 22.68

4 138 JAMISON Josiah T12 USA 18 AUG 1982 1 0.197 23.13

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T12

Final A

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
18:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.77 ADESOJI Adekundo NGR Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 22.66 LANGENHOVEN Hilton RSA Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: -0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 201 SANTANA Ricardo T12 VEN 17 MAY 1982 1 0.211 25.96

172 WOZNIAK Daniel T12 POL 26 JUN 1978 3 DNF

213 KOPTEV Andrey T12 RUS 28 FEB 1984 5 F1 F2 DQ R 162.7

137 SOUZA Julio Cesar T12 BRA 19 FEB 1977 7 DNS

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False start
R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T12

Final B

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
18:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 25.04 SO WaWai HKG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 25.04 SO WaWai HKG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Wind: -0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1080 WA WAI So T36 HKG 6 OCT 1981 6 25.09 PB

2 1107 PAVLYK Roman T36 UKR 1 DEC 1983 2 25.32 PB

3 1103 RUSHGROVE Benjamin T36 GBR 23 FEB 1988 3 25.44 PB

4 1100 BALLARD Graeme T36 GBR 19 JUN 1979 5 25.77

5 1094 MIELCZAREK Marcin T36 POL 11 NOV 1982 4 25.99

6 1104 DANILICEK Aliaksander T36 BLR 30 SEP 1977 7 26.36

7 1088 JUODIS Vilmantas T36 LTU 18 JAN 1985 8 26.65

8 1086 MANETAS Panagiotis T36 GRE 3 MAR 1973 1 26.74

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T36

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
18:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 3 FEB 1967 5 0.260 52.55 PB

2 53 BULLIDO Luis T11 ESP 9 OCT 1978 3 0.188 53.19

3 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 4 APR 1980 1 0.221 53.85 PB

4 26 WALSH Dustin T11 CAN 3 JUL 1983 7 0.189 55.08

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Final A

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
17:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 59 BA Aladji T11 FRA 15 DEC 1973 5 0.284 57.50

2 55 DELGADO Pedro T11 ESP 25 JAN 1975 1 1:04.12

3 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 6 MAY 1982 7 F1 1:09.49

23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 27 MAY 1985 3 F2 DQ R 162.7

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Final B

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
17:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 48.46 SOUZA Antonio BRA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 49.04 SOUZA Antonio BRA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1447 FRANCIS Heath T46 AUS 16 NOV 1981 4 49.40

2 1386 SOUZA Antonio Delfino T46 BRA 11 AUG 1971 3 50.01

3 1436 ARESTI Antonis T46 CYP 15 FEB 1983 8 50.24

4 1387 SOUZA Emicarlo T46 BRA 26 OCT 1981 6 50.28

5 1323 KOSAKOWSKI Donald T46 USA 23 MAY 1986 5 51.45

6 1376 ADDOH Frederic T46 CIV 9 JUN 1987 7 51.57

7 1439 KASHKAN Dmitry T46 RUS 10 MAR 1988 1 52.78

8 1377 KONE Oumar T46 CIV 20 JUL 1978 2 53.12

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T46

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
17:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:02.58 DRIHA Oleksandr UKR New London (USA) 10 JUL 2005
GAMES RECORD 2:11.84 WROBEL Andrzej POL Berlin (GER) 31 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 1148 HANANI Khaled T37 ALG 2 2 1 2:09.86 Q GR

2 1174 MASTOURI Djamel T37 FRA 1 5 1 2:13.31 Q

3 1164 MC KILLOP Michael T37 IRL 1 4 2 2:13.56 Q

4 1171 TUBIELEWICZ Mariusz T37 POL 1 2 3 2:14.45 Q PB

5 1150 CHARMI Mohamed T37 TUN 2 3 2 2:14.66 Q

6 1185 DRIHA Oleksandr T37 UKR 2 6 3 2:14.67 Q

7 1166 JANSE Micha T37 NED 1 3 4 2:15.15 q

8 1181 MILLER Dean T37 GBR 2 4 4 2:20.49 q

9 1194 NORDLINDER Kasper T37 SWE 1 6 5 2:34.05

1187 BARDO Alanis T37 MEX 2 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 800m - T37

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 2:02.58 DRIHA Oleksandr UKR New London (USA) 10 JUL 2005
GAMES RECORD 2:11.84 WROBEL Andrzej POL Berlin (GER) 31 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 1174 MASTOURI Djamel T37 FRA 17 JAN 1973 5 2:13.31 Q

2 1164 MC KILLOP Michael T37 IRL 27 JAN 1990 4 2:13.56 Q

3 1171 TUBIELEWICZ Mariusz T37 POL 12 FEB 1978 2 2:14.45 Q PB

4 1166 JANSE Micha T37 NED 26 JAN 1974 3 2:15.15

5 1194 NORDLINDER Kasper T37 SWE 8 JUL 1975 6 2:34.05

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:06.04 1164 MC KILLOP Michael (IRL)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 800m - T37

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:02.58 DRIHA Oleksandr UKR New London (USA) 10 JUL 2005
GAMES RECORD 2:11.84 WROBEL Andrzej POL Berlin (GER) 31 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 1148 HANANI Khaled T37 ALG 5 SEP 1982 2 2:09.86 Q GR

2 1150 CHARMI Mohamed T37 TUN 28 MAY 1981 3 2:14.66 Q

3 1185 DRIHA Oleksandr T37 UKR 12 JUN 1985 6 2:14.67 Q

4 1181 MILLER Dean T37 GBR 23 AUG 1989 4 2:20.49 q

1187 BARDO Alanis T37 MEX 12 MAR 1976 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:04.10 1148 HANANI Khaled (ALG)

Legend:
DNS Did not Start GR Games Record q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 800m - T37

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 1:58.15 SANZ Santiago ESP Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 2:08.85 BERGERON Dean CAN Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 536 SANZ Santiago T52 ESP 18 SEP 1980 5 2:08.38 GR

2 527 GEIERSPICHLER Thomas T52 AUT 14 APR 1972 6 2:12.19

3 526 PETH Rungsri T52 THA 2 MAY 1982 3 2:12.68

4 517 BERGERON Dean T52 CAN 12 FEB 1969 1 2:12.84

5 523 TAKADA Toshihiro T52 JPN 9 SEP 1965 8 2:13.36

6 521 TOYOJI Steven T52 USA 22 JAN 1986 2 2:14.41 PB

7 516 BEAUDOIN Andre T52 CAN 10 SEP 1958 7 2:22.99

8 522 ITO Tomoya T52 JPN 16 AUG 1963 4 2:28.40

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:07.30 526 PETH Rungsri (THA)

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 800m - T52

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 JUN 1979 4 3:15.82

2 729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 6 JAN 1967 5 3:15.89

3 745 FEARNLEY Kurt T54 AUS 23 MAR 1981 1 3:16.09

4 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 5 JUL 1982 7 3:16.26

5 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 28 JAN 1958 6 3:16.26

6 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 4 MAY 1964 3 3:16.30

7 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 5 SEP 1975 8 3:16.50

8 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 16 JAN 1986 2 3:17.61

Intermediate Times: 400m 57.60 707 CASOLI Julian (FRA)
800m 1:51.37 745 FEARNLEY Kurt (AUS)

1200m 2:40.51 745 FEARNLEY Kurt (AUS)

Legend:
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 14:51.70 AVILA Abel ESP Murcia (ESP) 15 FEB 2004
GAMES RECORD 15:24.19 THATCHER Noel GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 150 LOZANOV Vedran T12 CRO 16 JUL 1985 9 15:05.20 GR

2 129 KERFAS Nacer T12 ALG 7 JUN 1977 8 15:14.84 PB

3 131 BOUALLEGUE Maher T12 TUN 27 AUG 1969 7 15:20.00 PB

4 236 ASINIKAL Emmanuel T12 KEN 1 JAN 1979 10 15:24.54

5 136 SANTOS Odair T12 BRA 17 MAY 1981 5 15:32.29

6 133 MENDONCA Alex T12 BRA 9 OCT 1981 4 15:42.55 PB

7 160 MACCHI Gabriel T12 POR 2 OCT 1975 6 15:50.20 PB

8 127 KORIR Albert T12 KEN 29 SEP 1971 3 16:05.12

154 BARTKENAS Kestutis T12 LTU 16 DEC 1967 11 DNF

196 BERISTAN Gonzalo T12 MEX 22 OCT 1962 1 DNF

197 HERRERA Luis T12 MEX 26 JUL 1970 2 DNS

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:57.02 196 BERISTAN Gonzalo (MEX)
2000m 6:09.55 133 MENDONCA Alex (BRA)
3000m 9:17.82 136 SANTOS Odair (BRA)
4000m 12:22.23 129 KERFAS Nacer (ALG)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 5000m - T12

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
19:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 10:01.47 MENDOZA Saul MEX Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 11:05.01 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Order Position Time

1 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 4 9 1 10:58.01 Q GR

2 680 PRAWAT Wahoram T54 THA 4 3 2 10:58.13 Q

3 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 4 5 3 10:59.72 Q PB

4 597 PUIGBO Roger T54 ESP 4 4 4 10:59.92 Q

5 712 BRUNNER Ralph T54 GER 4 2 5 11:28.48 q PB

6 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 3 9 1 11:34.94 Q PB

7 710 TEURNIER Eric T54 FRA 3 6 2 11:35.52 Q

8 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 3 3 3 11:35.84 Q

9 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 3 5 4 11:36.09 Q PB

10 668 KUBO Kozo T54 JPN 3 8 5 11:36.96 q

11 696 BOTELLO Rafael T54 ESP 3 1 6 11:36.99 q

12 580 BLEAKNEY Adam T54 USA 3 7 7 11:38.05 q

13 678 AMPAI Sualuang T54 THA 1 4 1 11:40.42 Q PB

14 660 HEILVEIL Jacob T54 USA 1 3 2 11:40.47 Q

15 708 FUSS Alain T54 FRA 1 1 3 11:40.65 Q

16 700 LOETSCHER Tobias T54 SUI 1 7 4 11:40.81 Q

17 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso T54 MEX 1 6 5 11:41.20

18 736 KISELEV Vladimir T54 RUS 1 5 6 11:41.79

19 721 SEVER Marko T54 SLO 1 2 7 12:03.50

20 741 ANDERSSON Aron T54 SWE 3 4 8 12:04.88

21 745 FEARNLEY Kurt T54 AUS 2 5 1 12:09.99 Q

22 697 MADERA Jordi T54 ESP 2 2 2 12:10.66 Q

23 671 SOEJIMA Masazumi T54 JPN 2 3 3 12:10.74 Q

24 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 2 4 4 12:10.82 Q

25 737 ZARIPOV Irek T54 RUS 2 7 5 12:10.90

26 652 FILTEAU Michel T54 CAN 2 8 6 12:11.54

27 717 PATEL Tushar T54 GBR 2 6 7 12:12.54

28 694 SLETTEN Oivind T54 NOR 4 6 6 12:12.68

29 682 SUMAT Phanalai T54 THA 2 1 8 12:12.77

30 654 MARQUIS Carl T54 CAN 4 1 7 12:31.77

31 688 BLICHFELDT Ebbe T54 DEN 4 8 8 12:35.86

32 722 CANTAY Omer T54 TUR 3 2 9 12:40.47

653 LEDO Mark T54 CAN 1 8 DNF

729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 4 7 DNF

541 EZ-zine Abdellah T54 MAR 2 9 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 5000m - T54

Round 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
9:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 10:01.47 MENDOZA Saul MEX Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 11:05.01 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 678 AMPAI Sualuang T54 THA 8 FEB 1973 4 11:40.42 Q PB

2 660 HEILVEIL Jacob T54 USA 11 MAR 1970 3 11:40.47 Q

3 708 FUSS Alain T54 FRA 10 JUL 1968 1 11:40.65 Q

4 700 LOETSCHER Tobias T54 SUI 27 MAY 1979 7 11:40.81 Q

5 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso T54 MEX 1 OCT 1976 6 11:41.20

6 736 KISELEV Vladimir T54 RUS 10 NOV 1974 5 11:41.79

7 721 SEVER Marko T54 SLO 4 JUN 1979 2 12:03.50

653 LEDO Mark T54 CAN 23 JUL 1977 8 DNF

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:21.10 660 HEILVEIL Jacob (USA)
2000m 4:33.35 708 FUSS Alain (FRA)
3000m 6:52.97 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso (MEX)
4000m 9:16.15 678 AMPAI Sualuang (THA)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 5000m - T54

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
9:30

Results

ATM257A00001_257_C73G 1.0 Report Created WED 6 SEP 2006 9:39     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 10:01.47 MENDOZA Saul MEX Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 11:05.01 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 745 FEARNLEY Kurt T54 AUS 23 MAR 1981 5 12:09.99 Q

2 697 MADERA Jordi T54 ESP 19 JAN 1980 2 12:10.66 Q

3 671 SOEJIMA Masazumi T54 JPN 31 AUG 1970 3 12:10.74 Q

4 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 16 JAN 1986 4 12:10.82 Q

5 737 ZARIPOV Irek T54 RUS 27 MAR 1983 7 12:10.90

6 652 FILTEAU Michel T54 CAN 30 DEC 1966 8 12:11.54

7 717 PATEL Tushar T54 GBR 26 DEC 1978 6 12:12.54

8 682 SUMAT Phanalai T54 THA 16 SEP 1975 1 12:12.77

541 EZ-zine Abdellah T54 MAR 29 JAN 1967 9 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:34.79 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
2000m 5:05.50 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
3000m 7:26.73 745 FEARNLEY Kurt (AUS)
4000m 9:57.53 745 FEARNLEY Kurt (AUS)

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 5000m - T54

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
10:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 10:01.47 MENDOZA Saul MEX Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 11:05.01 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 4 MAY 1964 9 11:34.94 Q PB

2 710 TEURNIER Eric T54 FRA 15 JAN 1975 6 11:35.52 Q

3 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 JUN 1967 3 11:35.84 Q

4 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 28 JAN 1958 5 11:36.09 Q PB

5 668 KUBO Kozo T54 JPN 27 MAY 1981 8 11:36.96

6 696 BOTELLO Rafael T54 ESP 23 FEB 1979 1 11:36.99

7 580 BLEAKNEY Adam T54 USA 27 AUG 1975 7 11:38.05

8 741 ANDERSSON Aron T54 SWE 26 JAN 1988 4 12:04.88

9 722 CANTAY Omer T54 TUR 1 NOV 1977 2 12:40.47

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:21.03 668 KUBO Kozo (JPN)
2000m 4:46.07 710 TEURNIER Eric (FRA)
3000m 6:59.15 598 FREI Heinz (SUI)
4000m 9:10.98 728 GORDIAN Aaron (MEX)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 5000m - T54

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
10:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 10:01.47 MENDOZA Saul MEX Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 11:05.01 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 18 JAN 1973 9 10:58.01 Q GR

2 680 PRAWAT Wahoram T54 THA 24 MAR 1981 3 10:58.13 Q

3 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 5 SEP 1975 5 10:59.72 Q PB

4 597 PUIGBO Roger T54 ESP 20 MAR 1978 4 10:59.92 Q

5 712 BRUNNER Ralph T54 GER 21 NOV 1971 2 11:28.48 q PB

6 694 SLETTEN Oivind T54 NOR 6 MAY 1972 6 12:12.68

7 654 MARQUIS Carl T54 CAN 19 SEP 1970 1 12:31.77

8 688 BLICHFELDT Ebbe T54 DEN 12 AUG 1983 8 12:35.86

729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 6 JAN 1967 7 DNF

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 1000m 2:15.93 680 PRAWAT Wahoram (THA)
2000m 4:27.18 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz (POL)
3000m 6:41.80 597 PUIGBO Roger (ESP)
4000m 8:47.68 680 PRAWAT Wahoram (THA)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 5000m - T54

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
11:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 1.96 BOLDT Arnold CAN Arnhem (NED) 17 JUN 1980
GAMES RECORD 1.78 BELITZ Gunther GER Berlin (GER) 31 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1.34

1.59
1.39
1.62

1.44
1.65

1.47
1.68

1.50
1.71

1.53
1.76

1.56
1.80

Result

1 1274 HOU Bin F42 CHN 15 MAR 1975 -
O

-
O

-
O

-
O

-
O

-
O

-
XXX

1.76

2 1278 WLISZCZAK Dennis F42 AUT 6 FEB 1978 -
O

-
O

-
O

-
XXX

- - O 1.65

3 1290 JAROSLAWSKI Marcel F42 POL 12 AUG 1987 -
O

-
XXO

-
XO

-
XXX

O - O 1.65

4 1294 POPOW Heinrich F42 GER 14 JUL 1983 -
O

-
XO

-
XXO

-
XXX

- O - 1.65

5 1280 GERGANSKI Hristo F42 BUL 27 APR 1964 - O - - XXX 1.39

Legend:
- Pass O Clearance Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's High Jump - F42

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:30

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth

1.52
1.77
1.98

1.57
1.80
2.01

1.62
1.83
2.04

1.65
1.86

1.68
1.89

1.71
1.92

1.74
1.95 Result

1 1325 SKIBA Jeffrey F44 USA 28 APR 1984
-
-
O

-
-

XO

-
-

XXX

-
-

-
O

-
O

-
O 2.01

2 1446 CHATMAN Aaron F46 AUS 11 MAY 1987
-
-

XO

-
O

XXO

-
O

XXX

-
O

-
O

-
O

-
O 2.01 WR

3 1392 WU Yangcong F46 CHN 17 AUG 1973
-
-

XX-

-
O
X

-
O

-
XO

-
O

O
O

-
O 1.95 PB

4 1328 WANG Qiuhong F44 CHN 18 MAR 1985
-
O

-
O

-
O

-
O

-
O

O
O

-
XXX 1.92 PB

5 1329 SUZUKI Toru F44 JPN 4 MAY 1980
-
O

-
-

-
O

-
-

-
XXO

-
XXX

-
1.89

6 1415 BOETZEL Reinhold F46 GER 8 DEC 1975
-
O

-
O

-
XXO

-
XXX

- - -
1.83

7 1334 KAPELLAS Christos F44 GRE 12 MAY 1982
-

XO
-

XXX
O O O O O

1.77 PB

8 1395 OKABAYASHI Masaki F46 JPN 5 FEB 1985
-

XXO
-

XXX
O - XXO XO XXO

1.77 PB

9 1356 MAD LIHAT Hasrul A. F44 MAS 10 JUL 1974
- - O O XO XXX

1.68

Legend:
- Pass O Clearance PB Personal Best Rk Rank
WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Men's High Jump - F44/46

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
18:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 6.67 RODRIGUEZ Jose ESP Atlanta (USA) 18 AUG 1996
GAMES RECORD 6.44 ZHUKOUSKI Viktar BLR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

1 29 LI Duan F11 CHN 2 JUN 1978 6.06
+0.7

6.18
+0.5

5.99
+0.7

6.02
-0.8

X - 6.18
+0.5

2 27 GILLETTE Elexis F11 USA 19 OCT 1984 6.12
+0.4

X X X - X 6.12
+0.4

PB

3 56 PORRAS Xavier F11 ESP 22 AUG 1981 5.85
-1.2

6.08
+0.0

5.98
+1.2

5.93
+1.3

5.76
+2.3

5.64
-0.9

6.08
+0.0

PB

4 83 SEVOSTIANOV S F11 RUS 5 NOV 1960 5.84
+1.8

5.50
+1.3

5.73
-0.3

5.54
+1.7

5.54
+2.0

5.02
+0.0

5.84
+1.8

PB

5 34 TAKADA Koichi F11 JPN 10 MAY 1967 5.57
+0.0

5.73
+0.2

5.76
+0.5

5.62
-0.2

5.49
+1.7

5.83
+1.2

5.83
+1.2

PB

6 57 HENDRY Lukas F11 SUI 27 OCT 1978 X 5.25
+0.8

5.81
-0.1

5.47
+0.0

X 5.12
+3.9

5.81
-0.1

7 68 ZHUKOUSKI Viktar F11 BLR 28 NOV 1970 5.56
-1.9

X 5.51
+0.7

5.57
+0.8

5.19
+0.3

5.52
+1.0

5.57
+0.8

8 41 BARAKAS A F11 GRE 22 OCT 1971 5.20
+0.8

4.79
+0.2

5.57
+0.7

X 5.51
+1.1

X 5.57
+0.7

9 81 BILALOV Zeynidin F11 AZE 30 NOV 1985 5.50
+0.0

X 4.68
+0.2

5.50
+0.0

10 21 GOMES Felipe F11 BRA 26 APR 1986 5.12
+0.9

X 4.52
-0.1

5.12
+0.9

11 15 DOS SANTOS Octavio F11 ANG 2 SEP 1981 5.11
+1.3

X X 5.11
+1.3

12 31 IMAI Yuji F11 JPN 11 JUL 1967 X X 5.04
-2.2

5.04
-2.2

13 37 AL-MOHAMMED M F11 QAT 16 NOV 1970 3.91
+0.7

4.48
-0.4

X 4.48
-0.4

14 16 FRANCISCO MM F11 ANG 15 APR 1985 X 4.00
+1.7

X 4.00
+1.7

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F11

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 6.67 RODRIGUEZ Jose ESP Atlanta (USA) 18 AUG 1996
GAMES RECORD 6.44 ZHUKOUSKI Viktar BLR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

20 BENTRIA Firas F11 ALG 5 OCT 1986 X X X NM

80 WALEED Alaida F11 KSA 26 SEP 1984 - - X NM

39 VATOV Ivaylo F11 BUL 17 JUL 1990 DNS

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
29
68
41

2
21
41
68

3
37
34
34

4
27
57
57

5
68
83
83

6
57
56
56

7
31
27
27

8
80
29
29

9
56

10
34

11
81

12
15

13
39

14
20

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

15
83

16
16

17
41

Legend:
- Pass DNS Did not Start NM No Mark PB Personal Best
Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F11

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.81 LOMBAARD Stephanus RSA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 13.27 LOMBAARD Stephanus RSA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1276 KARAMZADEH M F42 IRI 20 SEP 1971 12.73 13.13 12.91 X 12.61 13.00 13.13 PB

2 1275 WANG Lezheng F42 CHN 4 MAR 1976 13.05 12.74 12.05 12.78 X 12.36 13.05 PB

3 1296 KHILMONCHYK Viktar F42 BLR 15 APR 1953 11.38 12.54 12.10 X 12.06 12.18 12.54 PB

4 1283 DELIGIORGIS A F42 GRE 14 MAR 1964 X 11.91 X 11.48 X 12.49 12.49 PB

5 1282 KRALJ Darko F42 CRO 6 JUN 1971 11.70 11.61 12.23 12.15 11.62 12.13 12.23 PB

6 1279 DE KEERSMAEKER G F42 BEL 24 JUL 1970 11.71 11.55 11.59 11.03 X 11.59 11.71 PB

7 1292 TAFILAGI Basile F42 FRA 8 SEP 1967 11.53 11.44 11.45 - - - 11.53

8 1300 BASHIROV Bahruz F42 AZE 20 FEB 1976 X 11.15 10.83 10.85 X 10.36 11.15

9 1281 OVCHAROV Dechko F42 BUL 3 APR 1980 11.06 10.74 X 11.06

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1292
1300
1300

2
1282
1292
1292

3
1283
1279
1279

4
1276
1283
1283

5
1281
1282
1282

6
1300
1296
1296

7
1279
1275
1275

8
1296
1276
1276

9
1275

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F42

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
17:37

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.77 SMORSZCZEWSKI Krzysztof POL Assen (NED) 18 JUN 2003
GAMES RECORD 11.51 SMORSZCZEWSKI Krzysztof POL Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 777 SMORSZCZEWSKI K F56 POL 26 JUN 1963 11.95 11.87 X 10.91 11.52 X 11.95 WR

2 776 GRUIJTERS Pieter F56 NED 24 JUL 1967 10.57 10.50 10.28 10.23 10.82 10.65 10.82 PB

3 780 IVANOV Alexey F56 RUS 18 APR 1979 10.80 9.63 10.26 10.41 10.61 10.22 10.80 PB

4 775 KONSTANTAGKAS D F56 GRE 20 MAR 1958 9.84 9.61 9.71 9.60 9.61 9.61 9.84

5 781 STITFALL Bryan F56 AUS 16 APR 1984 9.47 9.20 9.40 9.68 9.52 9.74 9.74

6 774 STIAK Josef F56 CZE 6 OCT 1965 9.18 9.30 9.43 X 9.13 9.36 9.43

Starting order 1
780

2
777

3
775

4
774

5
781

6
776

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F56

Final

Stadsbroek

5 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 705 NIINIMAKI Markku F54 FIN 26 FEB 1967 8.58
917

9.32
996

9.76
1043

8.88
949

9.29
993

9.34
998

9.76
1043

WR

2 685 TISCHLER Georg F54 AUT 11 SEP 1961 8.08
863

8.95
956

9.42
1007

8.74
934

9.66
1032

9.10
972

9.66
1032

PB

3 607 MAXIMO Mauro F53 MEX 13 FEB 1957 8.38
1009

8.42
1014

8.19
986

X 8.32
1002

X 8.42
1014

GR

4 684 GRATT Andreas F54 AUT 18 MAY 1981 9.28
992

9.14
977

9.20
983

9.07
969

8.71
931

8.99
961

9.28
992

PB

5 692 BERNARDI Germano F54 ITA 27 MAY 1965 8.15
871

X 8.74
934

8.33
890

X 8.38
895

8.74
934

6 687 BLAHA Milan F54 CZE 27 JUL 1967 8.01
856

8.26
883

8.52
910

8.28
885

8.20
876

8.15
871

8.52
910

PB

7 740 RADUKIC Zoran F54 SCG 22 NOV 1967 8.09
864

8.48
906

8.35
892

8.08
863

X X 8.48
906

8 595 VRYONIS Gerasimos F53 GRE 14 JUN 1968 7.03
846

6.95
837

7.03
846

7.02
845

X X 7.03
846

PB

9 593 KISY Ales F53 CZE 30 SEP 1980 6.78
816

6.86
826

6.95
837

6.95
837

PB

10 691 TSIVILIS Athanasios F54 GRE 21 OCT 1961 X 7.80
833

X 7.80
833

11 594 DAKTYLIDIS Damianos F53 GRE 3 JUL 1966 6.25
753

6.61
796

6.80
819

6.80
819

12 738 BRKIC Jovica F54 SCG 24 JAN 1975 7.46
797

7.54
806

7.66
818

7.66
818

13 739 MITROVIC Drazenko F54 SCG 9 AUG 1979 7.28
778

7.54
806

7.56
808

7.56
808

14 520 DIAZ de LEON Gabriel F53 USA 10 MAR 1963 X X 5.35
644

5.35
644

686 KESKIC Dzenan F54 BIH 10 JUL 1976
DNS

Starting order 1
594

2
686

3
685

4
607

5
595

6
738

7
684

8
593

9
740

10
520

11
705

12
739

13
687

14
691

Starting order 15
692

Legend:
DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F53/54

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 19.13 BETTINA Karim ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 19.13 BETTINA Karim ALG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1005 BETINA Karim F32 ALG 18 AUG 1978 18.33 18.53 18.62 X 16.38 16.66 18.62 PB

2 1007 IDOUDI Mourad F32 TUN 3 SEP 1984 X 14.48 15.62 13.86 14.50 14.97 15.62

3 1004 BAKIRI Mounir F32 ALG 14 SEP 1977 X X X 14.21 X 15.56 15.56 PB

4 1011 SERBUS Frantisek F32 CZE 20 JUL 1985 14.92 12.55 15.14 12.02 15.42 14.53 15.42

5 1015 MILLER Stephen F32 GBR 27 MAY 1980 13.39 12.30 X 13.06 13.91 13.47 13.91

6 1017 ALSHAMISI Ahmed F32 UAE 25 NOV 1971 10.91 9.95 10.72 10.07 9.64 10.21 10.91

Starting order 1
1004

2
1007

3
1017

4
1005

5
1011

6
1015

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F32

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 46.63 HARDANI Javad IRI New London (USA) 7 JUL 2005
GAMES RECORD 39.61 DOROSHENKO Oleksandr UKR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1219 HARDANI Javad F38 IRI 22 MAR 1984 42.16 44.58 45.47 38.85 - - 45.47 GR

2 1232 DOROSHENKO O F38 UKR 1 SEP 1981 41.54 X 41.15 41.49 36.11 40.48 41.54

3 1229 LOOSCH Thomas F38 GER 28 APR 1963 37.56 X 38.84 37.76 39.90 39.77 39.90

4 1216 SHAW James F38 CAN 29 JUN 1973 33.94 36.34 36.24 34.63 39.84 36.53 39.84

5 1221 VRATIL Petr F38 CZE 26 MAY 1983 33.30 35.39 34.71 X 36.20 X 36.20

6 1220 GREZL Dusan F38 CZE 4 MAY 1979 34.17 33.91 X X X X 34.17

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1219
1220
1220

2
1232
1221
1221

3
1220
1216
1216

4
1229
1229
1229

5
1216
1232
1232

6
1221
1219
1219

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F38

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 47.53 POHLMANN Rostislav CZE Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 46.23 POHLMANN Rostislav CZE Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 793 ZHENG Weihai F57 CHN 11 MAY 1961 43.28 40.41 46.41 - - - 46.41 GR

2 799 POHLMANN Rostislav F57 CZE 1 JUN 1964 43.72 44.18 44.80 42.60 44.07 45.14 45.14

3 794 KHOSRAVINIA Aref F57 IRI 23 JUL 1971 42.18 41.92 44.63 41.10 44.89 43.72 44.89 PB

4 792 SILVA Wanderson F57 BRA 7 NOV 1972 X 40.01 X 29.98 43.64 25.18 43.64 PB

5 790 ALI Ibrahim F57 EGY 1 JUN 1974 41.40 X 40.96 39.24 X X 41.40

6 796 MORADI Mehdi F57 IRI 8 FEB 1981 41.22 38.76 39.21 38.86 X 41.31 41.31 PB

7 798 ALMASS Ali Mohd F57 QAT 21 OCT 1970 36.16 37.53 38.53 34.04 35.48 X 38.53

8 779 HUSEYNOV Alibala F57 AZE 13 AUG 1968 31.83 32.47 28.99 28.30 31.44 32.09 32.47

9 791 BOIT David F57 KEN 11 AUG 1965 15.33 X X 15.33

Starting order 1
779

2
796

3
790

4
798

5
792

6
794

7
799

8
793

9
791

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F57

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 55.60 EL ATTAR Mahmoud EGY Birmingham (GBR) 14 AUG 1998
GAMES RECORD 55.60 EL ATTAR Mahmoud EGY Birmingham (GBR) 14 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 821 EL ATTAR Mahmoud F58 EGY 30 JUL 1978 X 51.36 51.13 50.23 52.88 52.25 52.88

2 827 AMANCIO Leonardo F58 BRA 5 DEC 1977 41.57 48.70 41.13 51.34 48.16 52.31 52.31

3 822 ELKHIR Metawa F58 EGY 20 OCT 1976 46.55 48.39 41.78 51.05 48.72 49.48 51.05 PB

4 833 NADERLOO Habibollah F58 IRI 23 SEP 1977 48.04 48.66 49.96 42.72 46.96 44.92 49.96

5 830 CHEN Yonggang F58 CHN 6 JAN 1977 42.87 X 47.46 44.10 49.00 X 49.00

6 828 ALEXIS Pizarro F58 PUR 28 JAN 1973 44.32 46.41 47.28 44.36 48.16 43.21 48.16 PB

7 842 ASHAPATOV Alexey F58 RUS 30 OCT 1973 45.51 47.75 47.53 46.04 47.45 47.35 47.75

8 826 LACHHEB Tahar F58 TUN 21 APR 1974 X X 43.88 45.22 X X 45.22

9 837 AL-SAHOTI Nasser F58 QAT 25 FEB 1972 42.07 42.87 41.22 42.87

10 838 JANSEN Henk F58 NED 24 FEB 1961 40.43 42.80 42.10 42.80 PB

829 QUILES Michael F58 PUR 3 JAN 1954 X X X NM

832 KAMALIFARD Alireza F58 IRI 31 MAR 1977 48.94 X X DQ

Starting order 1
821

2
832

3
837

4
829

5
827

6
828

7
822

8
830

9
842

10
833

11
826

12
838

Legend:
DQ Disqualified NM No Mark PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus Groups - F58

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 17.20 MARTIN Peter NZL Arbon (SUI) 10 AUG 2006
GAMES RECORD 16.15 MARTIN Peter NZL Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 540 MARTIN Peter F52 NZL 23 FEB 1962 17.02 X 17.82 17.23 X 18.58 18.58 WR

2 545 ALMAZAM Humaid F52 UAE 25 NOV 1979 16.13 16.11 15.89 15.86 15.96 15.16 16.13 PB

3 532 KARAMINAS Georgios F52 GRE 13 DEC 1961 16.01 15.34 15.68 14.93 14.56 - 16.01 PB

4 538 GLAGLA Rico F52 GER 4 DEC 1972 15.59 X X 14.86 X X 15.59 PB

5 550 FARR Rodney F52 AUS 24 OCT 1967 14.14 15.46 X 14.63 14.34 15.45 15.46

6 539 PRILL Hans-Ulrich F52 GER 17 MAR 1958 13.55 14.28 X 13.70 13.90 13.53 14.28

7 543 PLANK Henrik F52 SLO 23 AUG 1974 X X 12.37 12.47 X 13.48 13.48 PB

8 530 CHRYSOVERGIS I F52 GRE 5 SEP 1978 10.97 X X X X X 10.97

Starting order 1
543

2
538

3
550

4
530

5
539

6
532

7
540

8
545

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F52

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:30

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 776 GRUIJTERS Pieter F56 NED 24 JUL 1967 34.87
977

37.14
1041

37.02
1037

33.81
947

X 36.31
1017

37.14
1041

GR

2 774 STIAK Josef F56 CZE 6 OCT 1965 31.40
880

X 32.25
904

26.65
747

31.76
890

31.51
883

32.25
904

PB

3 1024 MUSIL Roman F33 CZE 31 MAY 1971 22.59
857

21.62
821

X 20.78
789

X X 22.59
857

GR

4 1041 BIN DABBAS M F34 UAE 28 FEB 1981 22.86
676

22.30
659

23.29
688

X 22.37
661

22.20
656

23.29
688

5 1034 KRID Mohamed Ali F34 TUN 12 MAY 1991 20.97
620

21.16
625

22.92
677

21.48
635

X 22.68
670

22.92
677

6 1023 AMOOAGHAEI Mohsen F33 IRI 6 SEP 1981 14.95
567

15.07
572

15.95
605

- - - 15.95
605

PB

7 1040 FALEVAAI Terry F34 NZL 13 JAN 1978 17.83
527

X X 18.08
534

20.08
593

X 20.08
593

8 605 SHIH Yi F56 TPE 14 SEP 1971 10.98
307

12.83
359

12.77
357

12.83
359

9 1006 DAMMENE Mohamed F33 ALG 24 JAN 1979 X X 7.77
295

7.77
295

Starting order 1
774

2
1040

3
1041

4
1024

5
1023

6
1034

7
1006

8
776

9
605

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F33/34/56

Final

Stadsbroek

5 SEP 2006
17:42

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.67 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 3 3 1 +0.2 12.53 Q GR

2 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 3 5 2 +0.2 12.82 q PB

3 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 4 3 1 -0.6 12.94 Q

4 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 2 3 1 +0.7 12.98 Q PB

5 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 1 5 1 +0.6 13.03 Q

6 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 1 1 2 +0.6 13.09 q

7 117 BRICENO Tatiana T12 VEN 2 5 2 +0.7 13.33 q PB

8 103 MARTINEZ Sara T12 ESP 3 1 3 +0.2 13.56 q PB

9 102 LAZARO Rosalia T12 ESP 1 3 3 +0.6 13.66

10 233 SMYRNOVA Tetyana T12 UKR 4 1 2 -0.6 13.75

10 92 SUN Xin T12 CHN 4 7 2 -0.6 13.75 PB

12 105 MAKEYEVA Svetlana T12 KAZ 1 7 4 +0.6 14.04 PB

13 97 STEFANINI Elisabetta T12 ITA 4 5 4 -0.6 14.22

14 93 MIZOGUCHI Yoshie T12 JPN 2 7 3 +0.7 14.24 PB

15 90 WAMUYU Grace T12 KEN 3 7 4 +0.2 14.64

115 FUEHRER Jana T12 SLO 2 1 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Round 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:00

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.67 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind:  m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 10 MAR 1977 5 0.292 13.03 Q

2 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 10 JAN 1988 1 0.214 13.09

3 102 LAZARO Rosalia T12 ESP 20 OCT 1975 3 0.225 13.66

4 105 MAKEYEVA Svetlana T12 KAZ 9 FEB 1982 7 0.282 14.04

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.67 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 9 JUN 1985 3 F1 12.98 Q PB

2 117 BRICENO Tatiana T12 VEN 9 MAY 1980 5 0.237 13.33 PB

3 93 MIZOGUCHI Yoshie T12 JPN 1 MAY 1978 7 0.233 14.24 PB

115 FUEHRER Jana T12 SLO 11 JUN 1982 1 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.67 MENDOZA Beatriz ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 12 SEP 1984 3 0.217 12.53 Q GR

2 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 24 MAR 1990 5 0.195 12.82 PB

3 103 MARTINEZ Sara T12 ESP 26 FEB 1990 1 13.56 PB

4 90 WAMUYU Grace T12 KEN 3 JUN 1984 7 0.208 14.64

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.53 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: -0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 8 SEP 1975 3 0.326 12.94 Q

2 233 SMYRNOVA Tetyana T12 UKR 22 OCT 1987 1 0.319 13.75

2 92 SUN Xin T12 CHN 10 NOV 1988 7 0.240 13.75 PB

4 97 STEFANINI Elisabetta T12 ITA 19 JUN 1983 5 0.251 14.22

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
12:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.53 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 1 3 1 +0.3 12.51 Q GR

2 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 1 1 2 +0.3 12.76 q PB

3 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 2 3 1 -1.3 12.82 Q

4 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 1 5 3 +0.3 13.12 q

5 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 2 5 2 -1.3 13.27 q

6 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 2 1 3 -1.3 13.42 q

7 103 MARTINEZ Sara T12 ESP 1 7 4 +0.3 13.46 q PB

8 117 BRICENO Tatiana T12 VEN 2 7 4 -1.3 13.71 q

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:40

Results Summary

ATW102C00000_102_C74A 1.0 Report Created WED 6 SEP 2006 14:41     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.53 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 12 SEP 1984 3 0.213 12.51 Q GR

2 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 24 MAR 1990 1 0.175 12.76 PB

3 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 10 MAR 1977 5 0.289 13.12

4 103 MARTINEZ Sara T12 ESP 26 FEB 1990 7 13.46 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.32 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 12.51 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: -1.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 8 SEP 1975 3 0.261 12.82 Q

2 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 9 JUN 1985 5 0.244 13.27 q

3 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 10 JAN 1988 1 0.241 13.42 q

4 117 BRICENO Tatiana T12 VEN 9 MAY 1980 7 0.331 13.71 q

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T12

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.28 RUNYAN Marla USA Irvine (USA) 1996
GAMES RECORD 12.57 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 226 KARAGIANNI Anthi T13 GRE 2 2 1 +0.7 12.60 Q PB

2 227 HAYES Ilse T13 RSA 2 6 2 +0.7 12.78 Q

3 228 KEITA Nantenin T13 FRA 2 1 3 +0.7 12.79 Q PB

4 225 DIMOGLOU Alexandra T13 GRE 1 5 1 +0.5 12.84 Q

5 229 MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin T13 GER 2 3 4 +0.7 13.13 q PB

6 234 SEMENOVA Olga T13 RUS 1 2 2 +0.5 13.16 Q

7 87 ALEXANDRE Evalina T13 ANG 2 7 5 +0.7 13.44 q

8 232 GORBENKO Svitlana T13 UKR 2 5 6 +0.7 13.73 PB

9 231 SIVITSKAYA Aksana T13 BLR 1 6 3 +0.5 13.76 Q

10 221 MARTINS Indayana T13 BRA 2 4 7 +0.7 13.78 PB

11 235 NILSSON Natalie T13 SWE 1 7 4 +0.5 14.32

12 222 KNIGHT Courtney T13 CAN 1 3 5 +0.5 14.59

13 224 ZLATANOVA Evelina T13 BUL 1 4 6 +0.5 15.23

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T13

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:50

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 12.28 RUNYAN Marla USA Irvine (USA) 1996
GAMES RECORD 12.57 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Wind: +0.5 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 225 DIMOGLOU Alexandra T13 GRE 15 DEC 1981 5 0.238 F1 12.84 Q

2 234 SEMENOVA Olga T13 RUS 17 OCT 1973 2 0.245 13.16 Q

3 231 SIVITSKAYA Aksana T13 BLR 4 AUG 1974 6 0.287 13.76 Q

4 235 NILSSON Natalie T13 SWE 22 JAN 1989 7 0.299 14.32

5 222 KNIGHT Courtney T13 CAN 20 JAN 1976 3 0.288 14.59

6 224 ZLATANOVA Evelina T13 BUL 23 MAR 1987 4 0.275 15.23

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T13

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.28 RUNYAN Marla USA Irvine (USA) 1996
GAMES RECORD 12.57 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 24 JUL 1994

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 226 KARAGIANNI Anthi T13 GRE 22 SEP 1981 2 0.165 12.60 Q PB

2 227 HAYES Ilse T13 RSA 30 AUG 1985 6 0.190 12.78 Q

3 228 KEITA Nantenin T13 FRA 5 NOV 1984 1 0.409 12.79 Q PB

4 229 MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin T13 GER 15 JAN 1982 3 0.246 13.13 q PB

5 87 ALEXANDRE Evalina T13 ANG 6 JUN 1984 7 0.265 13.44 q

6 232 GORBENKO Svitlana T13 UKR 29 JUL 1985 5 0.186 13.73 PB

7 221 MARTINS Indayana T13 BRA 22 NOV 1988 4 0.201 13.78 PB

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T13

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
14:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.94 QUINN Alison AUS Sydney (AUS) 25 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 13.99 DYACHENKO Inna UKR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002

Wind: -0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1210 DYACHENKO Inna T38 UKR 11 JUN 1985 6 14.26 PB

2 1117 MANSOUR Sonia T38 TUN 6 SEP 1988 3 14.67 PB

3 1140 KOPTILOVA Margarita T38 RUS 14 MAR 1991 2 F1 14.75 PB

4 1209 KIRUSHCHANKA Katsiaryna T38 BLR 18 MAY 1984 4 14.98 PB

5 1207 FERNANDES Maria T38 POR 27 APR 1969 5 15.21

6 1205 ADOMAITIENE Ramune T38 LTU 5 NOV 1968 7 15.25

7 1127 VEJRAZKOVA Anezka T38 CZE 10 JUN 1991 8 15.58

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T38

Final

Stadsbroek

5 SEP 2006
15:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 36.63 FRANKS Lisa CAN Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 40.62 SMITH Cristeen NZL Berlin (GER) 30 JUL 1994

Wind: -0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 509 STILWELL Michelle T52 CAN 4 JUL 1974 7 39.51 GR

2 512 SCHMID Pia T52 SUI 13 SEP 1969 6 42.75

3 510 YODA Miki T52 JPN 5 MAY 1963 2 44.29

4 515 BUCHHOLZ Gemma T52 AUS 20 FEB 1981 4 44.43

5 513 TORRES Leticia T52 MEX 20 DEC 1964 3 48.49

6 548 BINTE SA'AT Norsilawati T52 SIN 15 JAN 1977 5 58.39

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T52

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
18:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 29.66 GREY Tanni GBR Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 30.75 GREY Tanni GBR Berlin (GER) 30 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 565 GREY-THOMPSON Tanni T53 GBR 1 7 1 +0.0 32.42 Q

2 561 PORCELLATO Francesca T53 ITA 1 4 2 +0.0 32.78 Q

3 556 GALLI Jessica T53 USA 2 2 1 -0.6 32.92 Q

4 559 ZHOU Hongzhuan T53 CHN 2 1 2 -0.6 33.14 Q

5 558 SAGMEISTER Leann T53 USA 1 1 3 +0.0 33.44 Q

6 572 BALLARD Angela T53 AUS 1 3 4 +0.0 33.68 q PB

7 571 NORDLUND Madelene T53 SWE 2 6 3 -0.6 33.88 Q

8 563 CAKIN Audrey T53 FRA 1 5 5 +0.0 35.37 q

9 553 CLARK Chelsea T53 CAN 1 6 6 +0.0 35.42 PB

10 551 FOUDIL Ghania T53 ALG 2 7 4 -0.6 35.66

11 554 DUFF Ilana T53 CAN 2 4 5 -0.6 35.97

12 570 DEZUROVA Irina T53 RUS 1 2 7 +0.0 37.49

13 573 TRAN Yen T53 AUS 2 3 6 -0.6 38.99

14 514 AUSTIN Sybilla T53 AUS 2 5 7 -0.6 43.01

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 200m - T53

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:15

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 29.66 GREY Tanni GBR Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 30.75 GREY Tanni GBR Berlin (GER) 30 JUL 1994

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 565 GREY-THOMPSON Tanni T53 GBR 26 JUL 1969 7 32.42 Q

2 561 PORCELLATO Francesca T53 ITA 5 SEP 1970 4 32.78 Q

3 558 SAGMEISTER Leann T53 USA 17 DEC 1982 1 33.44 Q

4 572 BALLARD Angela T53 AUS 6 JUN 1982 3 33.68 q PB

5 563 CAKIN Audrey T53 FRA 29 MAY 1984 5 35.37 q

6 553 CLARK Chelsea T53 CAN 31 DEC 1982 6 35.42 PB

570 DEZUROVA Irina T53 RUS 12 JUN 1970 2 DQ R 163.3

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3  -  Leaving the lane

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T53

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 29.66 GREY Tanni GBR Atlanta (USA) 2 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 30.75 GREY Tanni GBR Berlin (GER) 30 JUL 1994

Wind: -0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 556 GALLI Jessica T53 USA 1 DEC 1983 2 32.92 Q

2 559 ZHOU Hongzhuan T53 CHN 12 DEC 1988 1 33.14 Q

3 571 NORDLUND Madelene T53 SWE 7 JUN 1969 6 33.88 Q

4 551 FOUDIL Ghania T53 ALG 23 NOV 1971 7 35.66

5 554 DUFF Ilana T53 CAN 24 MAR 1986 4 35.97

6 573 TRAN Yen T53 AUS 3 DEC 1985 3 38.99

7 514 AUSTIN Sybilla T53 AUS 9 DEC 1988 5 43.01

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T53

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 28.79 BECERRA Cheri USA Sydney (AUS) 27 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 30.51 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Berlin (GER) 30 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 620 PETITCLERC Chantal T54 CAN 1 4 1 +0.0 29.95 Q GR

2 634 HUNKELER Edith T54 SUI 1 1 2 +0.0 29.96 Q PB

3 622 MC FADDEN Tatyana T54 USA 2 1 1 -0.5 30.16 Q

4 647 STANKOVIC Eliza T54 AUS 1 2 3 +0.0 30.92 Q

5 636 SEHMISCH Yvonne T54 GER 2 7 2 -0.5 31.37 Q

6 628 ZHANG Ting T54 CHN 1 6 4 +0.0 32.11 q

7 618 FERGUSON Tracey T54 CAN 2 3 3 -0.5 32.38 Q

8 625 DONG Hongjiao T54 CHN 2 2 4 -0.5 32.42 q

9 645 DETTMANN Sofia T54 SWE 2 4 5 -0.5 32.91

10 566 WAFULA-STRIKE Anne T54 GBR 1 5 5 +0.0 33.28

11 631 SANNA Cristina T54 ITA 2 6 6 -0.5 33.58

12 644 BATAZ Yazmith T54 MEX 1 7 6 +0.0 33.66

13 630 DOCKERY Patrice T54 IRL 2 5 7 -0.5 34.72

14 619 FRIE Keira - Lyn T54 CAN 2 8 8 -0.5 35.61

642 FRIMPONG Bernice T54 GHA 1 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best q Qualified by result
Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 200m - T54

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:25

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 28.79 BECERRA Cheri USA Sydney (AUS) 27 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 30.51 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Berlin (GER) 30 JUL 1994

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 620 PETITCLERC Chantal T54 CAN 15 DEC 1969 4 29.95 Q GR

2 634 HUNKELER Edith T54 SUI 30 JUL 1972 1 29.96 Q PB

3 647 STANKOVIC Eliza T54 AUS 19 SEP 1981 2 30.92 Q

4 628 ZHANG Ting T54 CHN 16 FEB 1985 6 32.11

5 566 WAFULA-STRIKE Anne T54 GBR 8 MAY 1969 5 33.28

6 644 BATAZ Yazmith T54 MEX 15 APR 1972 7 33.66

642 FRIMPONG Bernice T54 GHA 9 FEB 1982 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T54

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 28.79 BECERRA Cheri USA Sydney (AUS) 27 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 29.95 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Assen (NED) 6 SEP 2006

Wind: -0.5 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 622 MC FADDEN Tatyana T54 USA 21 APR 1989 1 30.16 Q

2 636 SEHMISCH Yvonne T54 GER 3 JUN 1974 7 31.37 Q

3 618 FERGUSON Tracey T54 CAN 7 SEP 1974 3 32.38 Q

4 625 DONG Hongjiao T54 CHN 28 APR 1986 2 32.42 q

5 645 DETTMANN Sofia T54 SWE 7 SEP 1974 4 32.91

6 631 SANNA Cristina T54 ITA 30 OCT 1973 6 33.58

7 630 DOCKERY Patrice T54 IRL 28 MAR 1971 5 34.72

8 619 FRIE Keira - Lyn T54 CAN 16 AUG 1987 8 35.61

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T54

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
13:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 1:55.12 GREY Tanni GBR Atlanta (USA) 19 AUG 1996
GAMES RECORD 1:56.10 GREY Tanni GBR Berlin (GER) 29 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 557 MC GRORY Amanda T53 USA 9 JUN 1986 4 2:11.44

2 565 GREY-THOMPSON Tanni T53 GBR 26 JUL 1969 5 2:11.85

3 556 GALLI Jessica T53 USA 1 DEC 1983 1 2:11.98

4 561 PORCELLATO Francesca T53 ITA 5 SEP 1970 2 2:12.24

5 572 BALLARD Angela T53 AUS 6 JUN 1982 8 2:12.45

6 571 NORDLUND Madelene T53 SWE 7 JUN 1969 6 2:12.67

7 551 FOUDIL Ghania T53 ALG 23 NOV 1971 7 2:17.01

8 562 GIL Yolanda T53 ESP 12 MAY 1969 3 3:05.84

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:08.32 557 MC GRORY Amanda (USA)

Legend:
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 800m - T53

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 1:48.33 HUNKELER Edith SUI Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 2004
GAMES RECORD 1:51.82 SAUVAGE Louis AUS Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Result

1 634 HUNKELER Edith T54 SUI 30 JUL 1972 3 1:55.33

2 620 PETITCLERC Chantal T54 CAN 15 DEC 1969 1 1:55.45

3 647 STANKOVIC Eliza T54 AUS 19 SEP 1981 7 1:55.76 PB

4 622 MC FADDEN Tatyana T54 USA 21 APR 1989 5 1:55.91

5 621 ROY Diane T54 CAN 9 JAN 1971 4 1:57.06

6 633 GRAF-MITTELHOLZER Sandra T54 SUI 9 DEC 1969 6 1:58.31

7 623 RIPP Christina T54 USA 31 JUL 1980 8 1:58.49

8 646 WALLENGREN Gunilla T54 SWE 2 MAY 1979 2 2:06.77

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:00.81 634 HUNKELER Edith (SUI)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 800m - T54

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
16:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.92 SIVAKOVA Tamara BLR Assen (NED) 16 JUN 2003
GAMES RECORD 12.11 WILLIS Jodi AUS Madrid (ESP) 19 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 113 SIVAKOVA Tamara F12 BLR 16 AUG 1965 X 13.06 12.72 12.48 12.63 X 13.06 WR

2 98 SKERIENE Dangute F12 LTU 22 NOV 1963 10.35 10.47 10.38 10.69 10.98 10.47 10.98 PB

3 178 CHRISTEN Siena F12 GER 14 DEC 1965 10.81 10.77 10.65 10.29 10.85 10.92 10.92

4 112 ALMADA Mariela F12 ARG 3 NOV 1980 X 10.38 10.39 10.53 10.12 10.39 10.53 PB

5 106 FOHR Heini F12 FIN 17 MAR 1968 X 10.22 9.93 8.93 9.24 9.26 10.22

6 94 IVEKOVIC Marija F12 CRO 13 MAY 1981 10.18 9.97 9.85 X 9.80 9.80 10.18

7 123 WILLIS-ROBERTS Jodi F12 AUS 24 APR 1967 10.00 9.44 10.10 X 10.00 10.04 10.10

8 122 VUKSANOVIC Nada F12 SCG 12 AUG 1959 8.38 8.28 7.37 X 7.60 7.23 8.38

9 115 FUEHRER Jana F12 SLO 11 JUN 1982 6.86 8.09 7.42 8.09 PB

10 117 BRICENO Tatiana F12 VEN 9 MAY 1980 7.96 7.58 7.79 7.96

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
115
122
122

2
98
123
123

3
178
94
94

4
94
106
106

5
117
112
112

6
122
98
178

7
112
178
98

8
113
113
113

9
106

10
123

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Shot Put - F12

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
15:45

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 511 KNIEZKOVA Martina F52 CZE 21 AUG 1975 13.45
761

13.99
792

13.36
756

12.78
723

13.67
774

13.70
776

13.99
792

WR

2 1021 YAKYBCHUK Tetyana F33 UKR 21 NOV 1968 13.09
472

14.52
524

14.31
516

13.67
493

14.40
519

15.05
543

15.05
543

GR

3 552 GOUVEIA Sonia F53 BRA 1 JUN 1958 11.87
492

11.86
491

11.82
490

X 12.03
498

11.94
495

12.03
498

PB

4 1030 BEN JEMAA Yousra F34 TUN 22 AUG 1986 X 16.36
441

17.24
465

18.35
495

18.03
486

18.47
498

18.47
498

PB

5 568 SALAS Estela F53 MEX 14 JUL 1968 11.65
483

X 11.82
490

10.34
428

X 11.91
493

11.91
493

PB

6 560 TALLON Rosemary F53 IRL 13 MAR 1963 10.99
455

10.67
442

10.86
450

X 11.03
457

X 11.03
457

7 1032 HAMILL Jessica F34 NZL 20 JUL 1990 14.62
394

14.85
400

X 15.45
417

15.59
420

16.55
446

16.55
446

PB

8 567 RIVERA Esther F53 MEX 30 JUL 1964 8.77
363

7.84
325

9.09
376

9.01
373

9.34
387

9.09
376

9.34
387

PB

9 1029 BENOUMESSAD L F34 ALG X 12.83
346

13.68
369

- - - 13.68
369

PB

10 1033 ALZAABI Thuraya F34 UAE 10 MAR 1970 11.80
318

X 12.34
333

- - - 12.34
333

11 1019 ALFARES Nouf F34 KUW 18 NOV 1977 9.28
250

9.12
246

9.67
261

- - - 9.67
261

Starting order 1
1029

2
1032

3
560

4
567

5
1021

6
552

7
1019

8
511

9
568

10
1030

11
1033

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Women's Discus - F33/34/51/52/53

Final

Stadsbroek

5 SEP 2006
9:32

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 1206 GRIGALIUNIENE Aldona F38 LTU 31 JUL 1955 X 27.58
529

31.63
607

X X X 31.63
607

WR

2 1074 MALCHYK Alla F36 UKR 13 SEP 1977 X 20.62
586

18.50
525

21.00
596

20.75
589

20.37
579

21.00
596

GR

3 1077 PROUDFOOT Katherine F36 AUS 21 APR 1977 20.05
569

20.38
579

20.14
572

20.41
580

16.85
478

20.86
592

20.86
592

4 1068 VRIEND Kris F36 CAN 23 JUN 1972 18.44
524

20.06
570

19.38
550

18.49
525

17.62
500

18.84
535

20.06
570

5 1045 BAI Xuhong F35 CHN 4 NOV 1980 23.75
557

22.44
526

20.37
477

24.22
568

23.93
561

23.30
546

24.22
568

WR

6 1047 CHILEWSKA Renata F35 POL 4 AUG 1966 24.15
566

X X 23.79
558

21.96
515

X 24.15
566

PB

7 1204 PRIEDE Ingrida F38 LAT 8 MAY 1981 X 27.53
528

25.86
496

27.80
533

26.31
505

26.56
509

27.80
533

PB

8 1046 FOLTOVA Veronika F35 CZE 21 SEP 1980 22.01
516

21.21
497

22.64
531

21.64
507

21.12
495

22.54
528

22.64
531

9 1067 HARTIN Monique F36 CAN 22 AUG 1974 14.44
410

18.31
520

17.67
502

18.31
520

10 1048 SHAYER Viktoria F35 UKR 24 MAY 1980 19.72
462

20.80
487

21.34
500

21.34
500

11 1071 FUJITA Mariko F36 JPN 4 JUL 1964 16.37
465

17.59
499

X 17.59
499

12 1200 CHLADKOVA Ilona F38 CZE 15 AUG 1978 X 18.80
360

20.42
392

20.42
392

13 1202 PROCHAZKOVA Daniela F38 CZE 24 OCT 1983 19.31
370

X X 19.31
370

14 1201 FARKASOVA Andrea F38 CZE 10 JUN 1978 X 17.90
343

19.09
366

19.09
366

PB

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1077
1204
1046

2
1046
1046
1204

3
1200
1045
1047

4
1048
1047
1045

5
1068
1068
1068

6
1047
1077
1077

7
1074
1074
1074

8
1071
1206
1206

9
1201

10
1204

11
1067

12
1206

13
1045

14
1202

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record
x Failure

Athletics

Women's Discus - F35/36/38

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
17:33

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.12 CALLAGHAN Lisa IRL Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 23.10 LATTO Pauline GBR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1118 SIDHOM Ayda F37 TUN 23 JUL 1982 X X 21.82 24.02 X 21.83 24.02 GR

2 1129 CALLAGHAN Lisa F37 IRL 16 AUG 1983 22.75 22.65 X 21.78 22.65 X 22.75

3 1138 YASEVYCH Viktoriya F37 UKR 13 SEP 1984 21.23 19.74 21.76 22.72 21.57 18.64 22.72 PB

4 1122 JIA Qianqian F37 CHN 10 AUG 1985 21.22 22.48 X X X 22.07 22.48

5 1144 WENDT Debra F37 AUS 18 OCT 1980 20.88 19.46 20.17 19.30 19.87 19.70 20.88 PB

6 1125 BERNA Eva F37 CZE 25 MAY 1986 20.21 X X X X X 20.21

7 1123 YANG Guojing F37 CHN 27 JUL 1987 X X 14.43 17.42 X X 17.42

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1138
1123
1123

2
1129
1125
1125

3
1118
1144
1144

4
1122
1138
1122

5
1125
1118
1138

6
1144
1122
1129

7
1123
1129
1118

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Women's Javelin - F37

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 769 WILLING Martina F56 GER 3 OCT 1959 21.68
607

22.28
624

21.94
615

20.50
574

22.09
619

22.06
618

22.28
624

2 624 CHEN Liping F54 CHN 16 OCT 1970 14.67
548

10.74
401

X 13.39
500

13.24
494

13.73
512

14.67
548

GR

3 750 BUGGENHAGEN M F55 GER 26 MAY 1953 17.64
538

X 17.83
544

16.09
491

16.59
506

16.71
510

17.83
544

PB

4 616 AIDI Hania F54 TUN 10 DEC 1977 14.00
523

14.37
536

14.04
524

X X 14.13
527

14.37
536

PB

5 749 FESSLOVA Jana F55 CZE 13 NOV 1976 11.71
357

14.11
431

14.17
432

14.19
433

13.69
418

X 14.19
433

6 643 MAJCEN Tatjana F54 SLO 2 JAN 1978 11.16
416

X 11.29
421

X X X 11.29
421

7 748 MILINKOVIC Milka F55 CRO 7 APR 1955 13.65
417

13.46
411

13.75
420

12.75
389

13.02
397

X 13.75
420

8 629 KACANU Eva F54 CZE 20 MAY 1965 9.92
370

X X 9.88
369

9.90
369

X 9.92
370

9 768 GUIMARAES Suely F56 BRA 19 NOV 1957 X X 12.19
341

12.19
341

Starting order 1
769

2
616

3
624

4
750

5
629

6
643

7
749

8
748

9
768

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Women's Javelin - F54/55/56

Final

Stadsbroek

6 SEP 2006
17:32

Results
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AFTER 107 OF 204 EVENTS

As of WED 6 SEP 2006

Rank NPC
Men Women Total Rank

By
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 9 4 7 20 2 4 4 10 11 8 11 30 1

2 USA - United States of America 3 5 1 9 4 1 5 7 5 2 14 =5

3 GER - Germany 4 3 5 12 2 2 5 9 6 5 10 21 2

4 AUS - Australia 5 2 3 10 1 1 3 5 6 3 6 15 4

5 GBR - Great Britain 4 2 2 8 1 3 2 6 5 5 4 14 =5

6 ESP - Spain 5 1 3 9 1 1 5 1 4 10 =9

7 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 4 1 1 6 1 1 5 1 1 7 =18

8 ALG - Algeria 3 3 2 8 1 1 2 4 3 3 10 =9

9 FRA - France 2 1 1 4 2 2 4 4 3 1 8 =13

9 SUI - Switzerland 1 1 1 3 3 2 5 4 3 1 8 =13

11 RSA - South Africa 4 2 2 8 1 1 4 2 3 9 12

12 UKR - Ukraine 1 4 4 9 2 4 3 9 3 8 7 18 3

13 CZE - Czech Republic 2 4 2 8 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 11 =7

14 MAR - Morocco 2 1 2 5 1 1 2 3 2 2 7 =18

14 POL - Poland 2 2 1 5 1 1 2 3 2 2 7 =18

16 NED - Netherlands 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 4 =27

17 CAN - Canada 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 5 2 4 2 8 =13

18 RUS - Russian Federation 2 1 3 2 3 5 2 2 4 8 =13

19 IRL - Ireland 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 5 =23

20 KEN - Kenya 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 =27

21 LTU - Lithuania 2 1 3 2 1 3 =30

22 GRE - Greece 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 5 =23

23 CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 2 2 =35

23 HKG - Hong Kong China 2 2 2 2 =35

25 BRA - Brazil 4 3 7 1 2 1 4 1 6 4 11 =7

26 TUN - Tunisia 4 4 8 1 1 2 1 5 4 10 =9

27 AUT - Austria 5 2 7 1 1 1 5 2 8 =13

28 NZL - New Zealand 1 3 4 1 1 1 4 5 =23

29 BLR - Belarus 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 5 =23

30 THA - Thailand 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 =27

31 EGY - Egypt 1 1 4 6 1 1 4 6 =21

32 SVK - Slovakia 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =30

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total

AthleticsStadsbroek

Medal Standings
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